
Список лиц, подавших документы в клиническую ординатуру 

ФГБУ «РНЦРР» МЗ РФ 

на 01.08.2025 

Рентгенология – бюджет 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Чепель Д.К. 18379794446 

2 Янгишиев А.А. 16120577838 

3 Асланова А.Г. 17209920368 

4 Тайсаева Х.Т. 15276821680 

5 Джагутханова З.Р. 13238485862 

6 Исабекова А.Э. 17605755488 

7 Панова Ю.А. 18126866083 

8 Щиглик А.И. 16917974731 

9 Краснова М.А. 19592810013 

10 Гранишак В.Р. 14090944656 

11 Малахова А.Р. 14891005469 

12 Захарова М.С. 19374942620 

13 Оганезова В.С. 14937806605 

14 Мухиева А.Р. 16495804002 

15 Стражникова А.Д. 21570108224 

16 Валерианова К.А. 16541419865 

17 Воробьева С.О. 13417442942 

18 Иванова И.Б. 14451982673 

19 Смирнова А.Е. 16583078192 

20 Маркин Р.О. 19041467259 

21 Прудник В.С. 16039867689 

22 Привалова Е.А. 18844742116 

23 Журавлева Э.Р. 15907824800 

 



Рентгенология – контракт 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Чепель Д.К. 18379794446 

2 Тайсаева Х.Т. 15276821680 

3 

4 

Исабекова А.Э. 17605755488 

4 Малинова Е.В. 

 

18455192090 

5 Байрамова Х.С. 19565992345 

6 Щиглик А.И. 16917974731 

7 Краснова М.А. 19592810013 

8 Гранишак В.Р. 14090944656 

9 Малахова А.Р. 14891005469 

10 Захарова М.С. 19374942620 

11 Оганезова В.С. 14937806605 

12 Мухиева А.Р. 16495804002 

13 Стражникова А.Д. 21570108224 

14 Валерианова К.А. 16541419865 

15 Воробьева С.О. 13417442942 

16 Иванова И.Б. 14451982673 

17 Смирнова А.Е. 16583078192 

18 Маркин Р.О. 19041467259 

19 Прудник В.С. 16039867689 

20 Привалова Е.А. 18844742116 

21 Журавлева Э.Р. 15907824800 

 

Рентгенология – целевое 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Сульдин В.О. 16813307160 

2 Узунян З.А. 19638506617 

3 Козырева З.К. 15200118490 



УЗД – бюджет 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Чепель Д.К. 18379794446 

2 Гихаева Х.В. 14456624470 

3 Янгишиев А.А. 16120577838 

4 Асланова А.Г. 17209920368 

5 Тайсаева Х.Т. 15276821680 

6 Джагутханова З.Р. 13238485862 

7 Воробьева С.О. 13417442942 

8 Смирнова А.Е. 16583078192 

9 Журавлева Э.Р. 15907824800 

 

Радиология – бюджет 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Оганезова В.С. 14937806605 

2 Мухиева А.Р. 16495804002 

3 Зимина Я.О. 15315593356 

4 Прудник В.С. 16039867689 

5 Привалова Е.А. 18844742116 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Онкология – бюджет 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Панова Ю.А. 18126866083 

 2 Роговенко В.В. 16710051331 

3 Какшина К.А. 19700362972 

4 Грабовский Г.А. 18917656228 

5 Безуглая Ю.В. 16011861524 

6 Силин Н.Д. 16697690744 

7 Зимина Я.О. 15315593356 

8 Маркин Р.О. 19041467259 

9 Ярухин А.А. 16318584176 

 

Онкология – контракт 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Балакирева А.Н. 13858636305 

2 Роговенко В.В. 16710051331 

3 Какшина К.А. 19700362972 

4 Грабовский Г.А. 18917656228 

5 Безуглая Ю.В. 16011861524 

6 Силин Н.Д. 16697690744 

7 Маркин Р.О. 19041467259 

 

  



Радиотерапия – бюджет 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Роговенко В.В. 16710051331 

2 Грабовский Г.А. 18917656228 

3 Захарова М.С. 19374942620 

4 Безуглая Ю.В. 16011861524 

5 Стражникова А.Д. 21570108224 

6 Иванова И.Б. 14451982673 

 

Радиотерапия – целевое 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Унгарлинов А.А. 15530891264 

 

Радиотерапия – контракт 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Роговенко В.В. 16710051331 

2 Грабовский Г.А. 18917656228 

3 Захарова М.С. 19374942620 

4 Безуглая Ю.В. 16011861524 

5 Иванова И.Б. 14451982673 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Хирургия – бюджет 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Ярухин А.А. 16318584176 

2 Силин Н.Д. 16697690744 

 

Хирургия – контракт 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Абдурахимов С.Р. 22301956426 

 2 Силин Н.Д. 16697690744 

 

Урология – контракт 

 ФИО СНИЛС 

1 Абдурахимов С.Р. 22301956426 

 

 

2 Давлетшин А.Р. 17325622157 

3 Губанова В.И. 18848645239 

4 Голенищев С.Е. 16674106177 

5 Шнякин Н.С. 12496059473 

 

 


